Learn More
Web / sales.cwcembedded.com
Email / sales@cwcembedded.com
cwcembedded.com
D
at
a
Sh

Curtiss-Wright Controls Embedded Computing  /  cwcembedded.com
8
Table 4: Ordering Information
The VPX6-6902 is ordered with the following part number guide.
VPX6-6902-uvwxyy
VPX6 6U VITA 46 and 48 form factor
6902 Model number
u
Cooling Method
A = Air cooled
C = Conduction cooled
v
Ruggedization Level
0 = L0 (0 to 50ºC)
1 = L100 (-40 to 71ºC)
2 = L200 (-40 to 85ºC)
w
Mechanical Format
3 = 0.85” pitch, 2-level maintenance support
4 = 1.0” pitch, no 2-level maintenance support
5 = 1.0” pitch, 2-level maintenance support
x
Ethernet Functionality
0 = no Ethernet functionality
1 = Layer 2 Ethernet functionality
yy
Total Number of SRIO Ports (*)
19 = 19 SRIO ports to rear P2-P6
20 = 20 SRIO ports to rear P2-P6
23 = 19 SRIO ports to rear P2-P6 + 4 SRIO ports to front panel
24 = 20 SRIO ports to rear P2-P6 + 4 SRIO ports to front panel
or
24 = 24 SRIO ports to rear P1-P6
28 = 24 SRIO ports to rear P1-P6 + 4 SRIO ports to front panel
* Not all SRIO ports go to the backplane. May be a combination of backplane & front
panel.
Note: Not all possible configurations are offered, consult Curtiss-Wright for
available configurations.
Table 5: Recommended Standard Variants
Product Number Ruggedization Description
VPX6-6902-A04028
VPX6-6902-A14028
AC L0
AC L100
SRIO data plane switch with 28x
SRIO (x4) ports (24 to backplane
P1 to P6 and 4 to front panel),
OpenVPX profile MOD6-SWH-
24F, 0.85” pitch with 1” faceplate
VPX6-6902-C24024 CC L200
SRIO data plane switch with 24x
SRIO (x4) ports (24 to backplane
P1 to P6), OpenVPX profile
MOD6-SWH-24F, 0.85” pitch
VPX6-6902-A04124
VPX6-6902-A14124
AC L0
AC L100
SRIO data plane switch with 24x
SRIO (x4) ports (20 to backplane
P2 to P6 and 4 to front panel),
16x SerDes GbE to backplane
on P1, 2x 1000Base-T to P5/
P6, OpenVPX profile MOD6-
SWH-16U20F, 2x 10 GbE + 1x
1000Base-T to front panel, 0.85”
pitch with 1” faceplate
VPX6-6902-C24120 CC L200
SRIO data plane switch with 20x
SRIO (x4) ports (20 to backplane
P2 to P6), 16x SerDes GbE to
backplane on P1, 2x 1000Base-T
to P5/P6, OpenVPX profile